Part List

NO.

Pictrue | Name

Qty

A-L

Back-L

A-R

Back-R

Seat

Connect
Tube

Washer

Bolt
M6x60

Bolt
M6x25

Bolt
M6x20

Wrench

Bolt
Cover

Back
Cushion

Back
Cushion

— ~ o — I ® m m O @) w

lIoole|s|##|7)|e] ] A jmm

Seat
Cushion

— — — (0] — N N N o0 - - —_ —_

Assembly Instruction

[V —
—

—
—_—

A

(41653)




Part List
NO.| Pictrue | Name | Qty

A % Back | 1
B %ﬂ Seat 1
C —\ Arm | 1
D ® Washer| 5
E Washer| 2
F | %% | Méol| 3
G | %y |Maxio| 2
H | % | Mbos|

|| % | w0l
J = C(B)Sgr 7
K \ Wrench| 1
L D Ct?s?r%n 2
M == CL?serﬁgn 2

Assembly Instruction

(41653)




Part List
NO.| Pictrue | Name | Qty

A | EZR | Back | f
B F% Seat 1
C /_" Arm | 1
D ® Washer| 5
E Washer| 2
F | % | Mbxol| 3
G | gy || 2
H | % | wées|
|| P | Maxo)
J < C%S(Iatr 7
K \ Wrench| 1
L D Cl?sr?ilc()n 2
Ml == CL?s?rﬁ:)n 2

Assembly Instruction

(41653)




Part List
NO.| Pictrue | Name | Qty
A % Back | 1
B i&fﬁ Seat | 1
C ® Washer| 4
D Moxos| 4
E = C%Sgr 4
F \\7 Wrench| 1
G D Cl?sﬁit()n 1
H| = Ct?serﬁgn !

Assembly Instruction

(41653)




Part List

Name

Qty

Left
Sofa

Right
Sofa

Corne
rSofa

Single
Sofa

—_ — —_\ —_

Washer

Bolt
M6x60

Bolt
Cover

Wrench

Nut

Nut
Cover

- (0] N —_ fo)) fo>)

Spanner

Assembly Instruction

NINT=—
\I;\//\ z\

/2 ‘\

=—

(41653)




Assembly Instruction

Part List
NO.| Pictrue | Name |Qty
A |l—=| T8l | 1
B I 1|8 | 2
C ) Washer| 10
D | ¥ |\igko| 4
E | ¥ | vl ©
F ® C%(\)/gr 10
G \ Wrench| 1

(41653)




	页 1
	41653-2.pdf
	页 1

	41653-3.pdf
	页 1

	41653-4.pdf
	页 1

	41653-5.pdf
	页 1

	41653-6.pdf
	页 1




